
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

666 Carbon 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

26 

85 

22 

28 

14 

60 

66 

77 

4 

53 

118 

58 

978 

22 

41 

18 

94 

123 

1 

24 

34 

5 

737 

20 

84 

16 

97 

32 

44 

21 

44 

Name 

CARRETTA Dario 

STELLA Marco 

BACKOVIĆ Slobodan 

CORBISIERO Vincenzo 

GANASSIN Valentino 

KRASJUK Nikolai 

BUSCATO Riccardo 

LAZZARINI Luca 

JOSKIC Nikica 

OIAN Davide 

COSMA Mario Antonio 

PAVISIC Nikola 

PLESE Marin 

COSMA Marco Antonio 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

TROSKOT Karlo 

NICUTA Toma 

ORLANDO Federico 

BASSANI Riccardo 

MIOR Matteo 

FERRO Sirio 

POLETTO Alan 

LORENZ Günther 

HVASTIJA Domen 

CAMPANER Dario 

MORO Marco 

GAVA Enrico 

DE MARCHI Martino 

BERGAMO Mariano 

MOROVIC Denis 

PETRIČEVIĆ Boris 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:26.111 

10:38.027 

10:38.222 

10:39.748 

10:40.036 

10:41.636 

10:49.939 

10:58.792 

11:07.828 

11:08.397 

7:45.595 

3:48.920 

2:07.765 

10:12.531 

10:12.535 

10:53.170 

11:03.108 

11:03.368 

11:04.062 

11:08.168 

11:08.610 

11:12.051 

11:15.770 

11:19.348 

11:21.524 

11:23.068 

11:42.540 

10:49.359 

2:32.358 

10:52.486 

10:53.455 

Diff 

11.916 

12.111 

13.637 

13.925 

15.525 

23.828 

32.681 

41.717 

42.286 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

9.938 

10.198 

10.892 

14.998 

15.440 

18.881 

22.600 

26.178 

28.354 

29.898 

49.370 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:42.554 

1:43.745 

1:42.388 

1:44.115 

1:42.365 

1:43.742 

1:45.754 

1:47.760 

1:49.243 

1:49.624 

1:50.312 

1:54.587 

1:39.596 

1:39.157 

1:41.231 

1:42.259 

1:42.612 

1:41.874 

1:42.635 

1:42.615 

1:41.284 

1:43.752 

1:44.341 

1:45.058 

1:45.513 

1:47.825 

2:00.822 

2:32.358 

1:40.581 

1:40.716 

In Lap 

4 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

2 

6 

6 

6 

2 

1 

0 

6 

6 

2 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

2 

4 

6 

6 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Streeet Triple 1050 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha MT10 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX R770 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.6.2024. 15:14:26 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

11.916 

Avg. Speed 

143,790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.231 

Best Speed 

148,223 

Best Lap by 

18 - TROSKOT Karlo 

4th bis King of Grobnik 2024. 

23.06.2024. 

666 CARBON +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:45 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.6.2024. 15:00 


